

Customer Transaction Summary

Customer Information

Account No: 0006108.2
 ROBERT GARDNER
 22202 SUNSHINE WAY
 REDDING, CA 96003-

Location Information

Location No: 0006108
 22202 SUNSHINE WAY
 JONES VALLEY, CA 96003

Date	Type	Read Date	Reading	Usage	Prior Balance	Transaction Amount	Balance
06/30/2017	F Charge	06/30/2017	592950	15900	0.00	44.48	44.48
07/13/2017	Payment				44.48	-50.00	-5.52
08/31/2017	Charge	08/31/2017	684640	91690	-5.52	160.56	155.04
09/06/2017	Misc - ORD				155.04	100.00	255.04
09/08/2017	Payment				255.04	-60.00	195.04
10/04/2017	Misc - D				195.04	25.00	220.04
10/31/2017	Penalty				220.04	3.30	223.34
10/31/2017	Charge	10/31/2017	730430	45790	223.34	100.89	324.23
11/30/2017	Misc - D				324.23	25.00	349.23
12/07/2017	Payment				349.23	-160.00	189.23
12/13/2017	Misc - D				189.23	25.00	214.23